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Brewster ngh School Volleyball
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From left to right, front row: Alicia Barrie, Paige Fryback, Sabrina Foster, Amber Barrie, Jessi Williams, C.J. Lewallen, Dara Roulier, Hannah Puhiman, Shayna Rogge, Sas-
Brittany Plummer, Rachel Friess, Taylyr Cheatum. Back row: Coach Trisha Carpenter, kia Arnold, Kirstin Lamb, Ashley Barrie, Coach Baylee Collett.

Schedule
Friday, Sept. 7, 5 p.m. — vs. Northern Valley

Saturday, Sept. 8,9 a.m. — at LaCrosse (Ellis, Kinsley, LaCrosse, Plainville, Otis-Bison, Stafford and Victoria)
Tuesday, Sept. 11,4 p.m. — vs. Logan, Weskan and Cheylin

Monday, Sept. 17,5 p.m. —JV at Almena (Northern Valley)

Tuesday, Sept. 25, 4 p.m. — at Tribune (Wallace County and Greeley County)

Saturday, Sept. 29, 8:30 a.m. — at Ellis (Northern Valley, Ellis, Palco, Plainville, Stockton, Western Plains and Victoria)
Tuesday, Oct. 2, 4 p.m. — at Winona (Golden Plains and Northern Valley)

Thursday, Oct. 6, 10 a.m. — at Healy (Healy, Rolla and Syracuse)

Sunday, Oct. 9,4 p.m. — at Sharon Springs (Wallace County, St. Francis and Leoti)

Saturday, Oct. 13, 10 a.m. — WKLL Tournament at Brewster

Saturday, Oct. 20, TBA — Sub-State
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